UNITY HARDWARE LIMITED  14th Floor North Block, No. 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007 P.R.CHINA
TEL: +86.25.8693.2520    FAX: +86.25.8693.2510    Email: sales@unityhardware.com
U
N
ITY
 D
O
O

 B
la
c
k
 C
o
lle
c
t
io
n
- 03-
SR10SL101-BK SR10SL105-BK SR10SL109-BK
SR10SL243/SL243H-BK SR10SL345-BK
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH01-200-BK 32 400 77 200
PH01-400-BK 32 600 77 400
PH01-600-BK 32 800 77 600
PH01-800-BK 32 1000 77 800
PH02-200-BK 25 400 70 200
PH02-400-BK 25 600 70 400
PH02-600-BK 25 800 70 600
PH03-200-BK 19 300 65 200
PH03-300-BK 19 400 65 300
PH03-500-BK 19 700 65 500
32
H
L C
UNITY HARDWARE LIMITED  14th Floor North Block, No. 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007 P.R.CHINA

la
c
k
 C
o
lle
c
t
io
n
- 04 -
Pull Handle PH01/PH02/PH03 Series
Pull Handle PH06/PH07 Series
Pull Handle PH08/PH09 Series
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH06-200-BK 25 225 70 200
PH06-400-BK 25 425 70 400
PH06-600-BK 25 625 70 600
PH07-200-BK 19 219 65 200
PH07-300-BK 19 319 65 300
PH07-500-BK 19 519 65 500
Item Codes Φ L H CTC
PH08-200-BK 25 225 70 200
PH08-400-BK 25 425 70 400
PH08-600-BK 25 625 70 600
PH09-200-BK 19 219 65 200
PH09-300-BK 19 319 65 300
PH09-500-BK 19 519 65 500
25
70
C
70